Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 264000 (two hundred sixty four thousand) 264000 (two hundred sixty four thousand) 264000 (two hundred sixty four thousand)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

50000 (fifty thousand) 50000 (fifty thousand) 50000 (fifty thousand)